éo Interlocal

% | Green Route

o) '@] Updated January 2025

Shelby & Great Falls (Mon & Thu)

DEPARTURES TO GREAT FALLS - MONDAYS & THURSDAYS

West End Town Pump - Cut Bank

Parkview Senior Center - Cut Bank

Shelby Senior Center

Shelby Amtrak Station

Shelby Transit Center

14 Mile Corner

Conrad Town Pump

Pondera Center - Conrad

Pondera Shopping Center - Conrad

Great Falls Transfer Center

Great Falls International Airport and medical
providers

All times represent departures from the listed location.

7:40a

7:45a

8:15a

8:25a

8:35a

(upon
request)

9:10a

9:15a

9:20a

10:35a

(upon
request)

11:40a

11:45a

12:15p

12:25p

12:35p

(upon
request)

1:10p

1:15p

1:20p

2:35p

(upon
request)

NOTE: The Red Route, Orange Route, and Purple Route also serve
portions of the Green Route line. For additional service, please
consult those timetables or this regional map.

DEPARTURES TO CUT BANK - MONDAYS & THURSDAYS

Great Falls International Airport and medical

providers

Benefis North Tower Portico

Great Falls Transfer Center

Pondera Shopping Center - Conrad

Pondera Center - Conrad

Conrad Town Pump

14 Mile Corner

Shelby Transit Center

Shelby Amtrak Station

Shelby Senior Center

Parkview Senior Center - Cut Bank

West End Town Pump - Cut Bank

(upon
request)

12:30p

1:15p

2:10p

2:15p*

2:20p

(upon
request)

2:45p*™

3:05p

3:10p

3:40p

3:45p

*This bus connects to the Brown Route to Valier.
**This bus connects to the Blue Route to Sweet Grass.

***This bus continues to Browning as the Orange Route.

3

Shelby

Green Route

B8]

0@?
O Cut Bank

<:I North

OConrad

Creat Falls ©

e
e P
°

Our location: 226 1st Street South Suite 101 - Shelby, MT 59474
Office hours: Monday through Friday, 8 a.m. to 5 p.m.

Web: northern.rural-transit.com

Phone: 406-470-0727 or 406-873-2207
Fares: Donation

Northern Transit Interlocal

(upon
request)

4:30p

5:10p

6:05p

6:10p

6:15p

(upon
request)

6:45p

6:50p

7:00p

7:10p

7:15p***


https://northern.rural-transit.com/red-route-shelby-browning-kalispell/
https://northern.rural-transit.com/orange-route-shelby-cut-bank-browning/
https://northern.rural-transit.com/purple-route-conrad-shelby/
https://northern.rural-transit.com/wp-content/uploads/sites/6/2017/08/NTI-System-Map.jpg
http://northern.rural-transit.com/west-end-town-pump-cut-bank/
http://northern.rural-transit.com/parkview-senior-center-cut-bank/
http://northern.rural-transit.com/shelby-senior-center/
http://northern.rural-transit.com/shelby-amtrak/
http://northern.rural-transit.com/shelby-transit-center/
http://northern.rural-transit.com/14-mile-corner/
http://northern.rural-transit.com/conrad-town-pump/
http://northern.rural-transit.com/pondera-center/
http://northern.rural-transit.com/pondera-shopping-center/
http://northern.rural-transit.com/great-falls-transfer-center/
http://northern.rural-transit.com/great-falls-transfer-center/
http://northern.rural-transit.com/pondera-shopping-center/
http://northern.rural-transit.com/pondera-center/
http://northern.rural-transit.com/conrad-town-pump/
http://northern.rural-transit.com/14-mile-corner/
http://northern.rural-transit.com/shelby-transit-center/
http://northern.rural-transit.com/shelby-amtrak/
http://northern.rural-transit.com/shelby-senior-center/
http://northern.rural-transit.com/parkview-senior-center-cut-bank/
http://northern.rural-transit.com/west-end-town-pump-cut-bank/
https://northern.rural-transit.com/brown-route-conrad-valier/
https://northern.rural-transit.com/blue-route-shelby-port-of-sweetgrass/
https://northern.rural-transit.com/orange-route-shelby-cut-bank-browning/

