U	nd	at	ed	Ла	ทม	ar	v2	025

DEPARTURES TO GREAT FALLS - MONDAYS & THURSDAYS						
West End Town Pump - Cut Bank	7:40a	11:40a				
Parkview Senior Center - Cut Bank	7:45a	11:45a				
Shelby Senior Center	8:15a	12:15p				
Shelby Amtrak Station	8:25a	12:25p				
Shelby Transit Center	8:35a	12:35p				
14 Mile Corner	(upon request)	(upon request)				
Conrad Town Pump	9:10a	1:10p				
Pondera Center - Conrad	9:15a	1:15p				
Pondera Shopping Center - Conrad	9:20a	1:20p				
Great Falls Transfer Center	10:35a	2:35p				
Great Falls International Airport and medical providers	(upon request)	(upon request)				

All times represent departures from the listed location.

NOTE: The Red Route, Orange Route, and Purple Route also serve portions of the Green Route line. For additional service, please consult those timetables or this regional map.

DEPARTURES TO CUT BANK - MONDAYS & THURSDAYS						
Great Falls International Airport and medical providers	(upon request)	(upon request)				
Benefis North Tower Portico	12:30p	4:30p				
Great Falls Transfer Center	1:15p	5:10p				
Pondera Shopping Center - Conrad	2:10p	6:05p				
Pondera Center - Conrad	2:15p*	6:10p				
Conrad Town Pump	2:20p	6:15p				
14 Mile Corner	(upon request)	(upon request)				
Shelby Transit Center	2:45p**	6:45p				
Shelby Amtrak Station	3:05p	6:50p				
Shelby Senior Center	3:10p	7:00p				
Parkview Senior Center - Cut Bank	3:40p	7:10p				
West End Town Pump - Cut Bank	3:45p	7:15p***				

- *This bus connects to the Brown Route to Valier.
- **This bus connects to the Blue Route to Sweet Grass.
- ***This bus continues to Browning as the Orange Route.



Phone: 406-470-0727 or 406-873-2207 Northern Transit Interlocal

Our location: 226 1st Street South Suite 101 - Shelby, MT 59474 Office hours: Monday through Friday, 8 a.m. to 5 p.m.

Web: northern.rural-transit.com

Fares: Donation